
Agriculture Consulting Services 
Capacity Building & Training Development
Education & Health Technical Assistance

Environmental & Engineering Services
Financial & Procurement
Finance Private Sector

Impact Evaluation
Legal Services

Office Equipment/Parts
Standy Fiscal & Procurement Agent

Translations

CONTRACTOR Vendor POC CONTRACT NUMBER DESCRIPTION AMOUNT
Booz Allen Hamilton Christopher Kelly   kelly_chris@bah.com 06-0042-CON-70  IDIQ  Agriculture Consulting Services Ceiling $ 3M

ABT Associates  Mike Conti     Mike_Conti@abtassoc.com 06-0043-CON-70  IDIQ  Agriculture Consulting Services Ceiling $ 3M

HTSPE, LTD James Morton     James.morton@htspe.com 06-0044-CON-70  IDIQ  Agriculture Consulting Services Ceiling $ 3M

Chemonics International, Inc. Annie Belt        EBelt@chemonics.com 06-0045-CON-70  IDIQ  Agriculture Consulting Services Ceiling $ 3M

International Land Systems Frank Pichel     fpichel@landsystems.com 06-0046-CON-70  IDIQ  Agriculture Consulting Services Ceiling $ 3M

PA Government Services, Inc. David Keith      david.keith@paconsulting.com 06-0047-CON-70  IDIQ  Agriculture Consulting Services Ceiling $ 3M

ARD, Inc. Brian Moore     bmoore@ardinc.com 06-0048-CON-70  IDIQ  Agriculture Consulting Services Ceiling $ 3M

Development Alternatives, Inc. Jean Gilson    contracts@dai.com 06-0049-CON-70  IDIQ  Agriculture Consulting Services Ceiling $ 3M

Booz Allen Hamilton, Inc. Kim Kotnik    kotnik_kim@bah.com 09-0004-CON-42 IDIQ   Capacity Building & Training Develop. Ceiling $17,500,000

Chemonics International Kirk Ellis       KEllis@chemonics.com 09-0006-CON-42 IDIQ   Capacity Building & Training Develop. Ceiling $17,500,000

International Business & Technical Consultants, Inc. Jayant Kalotra        JSK@IBTCI.com 09-0002-CON-42 IDIQ   Capacity Building & Training Develop. Ceiling $17,500,000

Social Impact, Inc. Rolf Sartorius    rsartorius@socialimpact.com 09-0003-CON-42 IDIQ   Capacity Building & Training Develop. Ceiling $17,500,000

Management Systems International, Inc. Veronica Kenny    VKenny@msi-inc.com 09-0005-CON-42 IDIQ   Capacity Building & Training Develop. Ceiling $17,500,000

Academy for Educational Development Almon Dirth III     adirth@smtp.aed.org 07-0057-CON-76  BPA  Education & Health Assistance Ceiling $750,000

Creative Associates International Mark Bidus       Markb@cali.com 07-0099-CON-76  BPA  Education & Health Assistance Ceiling $750,000

Booz Allen Hamilton Jeanette Hahn      Hahn_Jeanette@bah.com 06-0058-CON-90 IDIQ   Environmental & Engineering Consulting Ceiling $50M

Ecology & Environment Robert King    rking@ene.com 06-0059-CON-90 IDIQ   Environmental & Engineering Consulting Ceiling $50M

Louis Berger Group Derish Wolf    dwolf@louisberger.com 06-0060-CON-90 IDIQ   Environmental & Engineering Consulting Ceiling $50M

Metcalf & Eddy James Peter  james.peter@m-e.aecom.com 06-0061-CON-90 IDIQ   Environmental & Engineering Consulting Ceiling $50M

Millennium Science & Engineering (MSE) Ajit Louis   alouis@mse-environmental.com 06-0062-CON-90 IDIQ   Environmental & Engineering Consulting Ceiling $50M

MWH Americas, Inc Julie Hiltman   Julie.hiltman@mwhglobal.com 06-0063-CON-90 IDIQ   Environmental & Engineering Consulting Ceiling $50M

Parsons Brinkerhoff Geogre Moglia   moglia@pbworld.com 06-0064-CON-90 IDIQ   Environmental & Engineering Consulting Ceiling $50M

Wilbur Smith Associates Carmenza Beccerra   cbeccerra@wilbursmith.com 06-0065-CON-90 IDIQ   Environmental & Engineering Consulting Ceiling $50M

The Services Group (TSG) Torge Gerlach  tgerlach@tsginc.com 06-0081-CON-90 IDIQ   Environmental & Engineering Consulting Ceiling $50M

CDM International, Inc. John Gavin   gavinjm@cdm.com 06-0082-CON-90 IDIQ   Environmental & Engineering Consulting Ceiling $50M

Sterling Merchant Finance, Ltd. Richard  Lashford   rlashford@sterlingus.com 06-0083-CON-90 IDIQ   Environmental & Engineering Consulting Ceiling $50M

ICF Donna Black   Dblack@icfi.com 06-0084-CON-90 IDIQ   Environmental & Engineering Consulting Ceiling $50M

TEC, Inc. Richard Heiderstadt      RTHeiderstadt@tecinc.com 06-0085-CON-90 IDIQ   Environmental & Engineering Consulting Ceiling $50M

Nathan Associates, Inc. Richard Blankford  rblankford@nathaninc.com 06-0086-CON-90 IDIQ   Environmental & Engineering Consulting Ceiling $50M

ARD, Inc Brian Moore   bmoore@ardinc.com 06-0087-CON-90 IDIQ   Environmental & Engineering Consulting Ceiling $50M



Hatch Mott MacDonald Dennis Suler     dennis.suler@hatchmott.com 06-0088-CON-90 IDIQ   Environmental & Engineering Consulting Ceiling $50M

Lyons Associates Kashmira Reid  Kash@lyonassociates.com 06-0090-CON-90 IDIQ   Environmental & Engineering Consulting Ceiling $50M

IOS Partners, Inc. Robert Hans     rhans@iospartners.com 06-0091-CON-90 IDIQ   Environmental & Engineering Consulting Ceiling $50M

Roche International Christian Berube   international@roche.ca 06-0092-CON-90 IDIQ   Environmental & Engineering Consulting Ceiling $50M

The Services Group  07-0073-CON-76   BPA  Finance Private Sector   Ceiling $1M

Emerging Markets Group  Daniela Dimitrova    imitrova@emergingmarkets.com 07-0073-CON-76   BPA  Finance Private Sector   Ceiling $1M

Nathan Associates, Inc. Richard Blankford  rblankford@nathaninc.com 07-0073-CON-76   BPA  Finance Private Sector   Ceiling $1M

BearingPoint Carolryn Swansom  carol.swan@bearingpoint.com 05-0008-CFO BPA     Financial Man. & Procure. Sys Assess. Ceiling $1.3M

Booz Allen Hamilton Jeanette Hahn  Hahn_Jeanette@bah.com 05-0007-CFO BPA     Financial Man. & Procure. Sys Assess. Ceiling $3.4M

Jefferson Solutions Jeremy Arensdorf   jarensdorf@jeffersonconsulting.com 05-0011-CFO BPA     Financial Man. & Procure. Sys Assess. Ceiling $1.9M

Crown Agents Consultancy Gregory Swanson   gswanson@crownagents.com 05-0009-CFO BPA     Financial Man. & Procure. Sys Assess. Ceiling $2.3M

NAPA Evelyn Fadul   EFadul@NAPAWASH.ORG 05-0006-CFO Financial Management Ceiling 600,000

 Emerging Markets Group  Daniela Dimitrova  Ddimitrova@emergingmarkets.com 05-0013-CFO BPA     Financial Man. & Procure. Sys Assess. Ceiling $2.24M

PricewaterhouseCoopers, LLP J.C. Bott    jcbott@us.pwc.com 05-0010-CFO BPA     Financial Man. & Procure. Sys Assess. Ceiling $600,000

Thompson,Cobb, Bazillo & Associates PC  Charlton Sampson     csampson@tcba.com 07-0040-CON-93 BPA  Financial Administration Systems Ceilling $371,250

Abt Associates Inc. Frank Young              Frank_Young@abtassoc.com 05-0193-CFO  IDIQ   Impact Evaluation Assessment Ceiling $10M

The Iris Center Clifford Zinnes               Zinnes@iris.econ.umd.org 05-0194-CFO  IDIQ   Impact Evaluation Assessment Ceiling $10M

Mass. Inst. Of Tech.  (MIT) Alterra Milone                alterra@economic.mit.edu 05-0191-CFO  IDIQ   Impact Evaluation Assessment Ceiling $10M

Mathematica Policy Research Robert Moriarty       rmoriaty@mathematica-mpr.com 05-0192-CFO  IDIQ   Impact Evaluation Assessment Ceiling $10M

Nat'l. Opinion Research Center Jeffrey Telgarsky   Telgarsky-jeffrey@norc.org 05-0195-CFO  IDIQ   Impact Evaluation Assessment Ceiling $10M

Cornell University Susan Jones    Cu-awds@cornell.edu 07-0125-CON-91  IDIQ   Impact Evaluation Assessment Ceiling $10M

Development Alternatives, Inc. (DAI) Jean Gilson     contracts@dai.com 07-0008-CON-91  IDIQ   Impact Evaluation Assessment Ceiling $10M

Innovations for Poverty Action (IPA) Dean Karlan     dkarlan@poverty-action.org 07-0123-CON-91  IDIQ   Impact Evaluation Assessment Ceiling $10M

Social Impact, Inc. Rolf Sartorius     rsartorius@socialimpact.com 07-0124-CON-91  IDIQ   Impact Evaluation Assessment Ceiling $10M

Allen & Overy Ernest Chung   ernestchung@newyork.allenovery.co. 06-0134-CON IDIQ    Legal Support Services Ceiling $2M

Baker Botts Kevin Dent     Kevin.Dent@bakerbotts.com 05-0133-CFO IDIQ    Legal Support Services Ceiling $2M

Blue Law Jeffry Walker   J.walker@blueforcellc.com 06-0135 CON IDIQ    Legal Support Services Ceiling $2M

Bryant, Bunyan Bunyan Bryant     bryantb@mcc.gov 05-0128-CFO IDIQ    Legal Support Services Ceiling $457,600

Chadbourne & Parke Kenneth Hansen  Khansen@chadbourne.com 05-0134-CFO IDIQ    Legal Support Services Ceiliing $2M

Paul Hastings,Janofsky & Walker, LLP Jorge Alers    jorgealers@paulhastings.com 05-0136-CFO IDIQ    Legal Support Services Ceiling $2M

Desjon Group LLC. John Paboojian     orders@desjon.com 07-0154-CON-45 Office Equipment/Supplies Ceiling $250,000

Booz Allen Hamilton Jeanette Hahn      Hahn_Jeanette@bah.com 07-0151-CON-93 IDIQ  Standby Fiscal & Procurement Agent Ceiling $21M

Emerging Markets Group  Daniela Dimitrova  Ddimitrova@emergingmarkets.com 07-0150-CON-93 IDIQ  Standby Fiscal & Procurement Agent Ceiling $20M

International Business and Technical Consultants, Inc. Jayant Kalotra        JSK@IBTCI.com 07-0152-CON-93 IDIQ  Standby Fiscal & Procurement Agent Ceiling $18M

State Department Binh Akers  akersbn2@state.gov 04-0034-CFO Translations Ceiling$183,477
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